MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KYMCO
KYMCO

CANDELA NGK BR6HSA

MODELLO CILINDRATA
SFX 50
SGX Sky 50
SH Scoopy Fifty 50
SJ Bali 50
SRX Shadow 50
X8RS / X8RX 50
SRX Shadow 90
SH 100
SJ Bali 100
Bet &amp; Win / Bet &amp; Win E2 50
DJ 50

ANNI
1996 - 1996
1997 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1996 - 1996
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1996 - 2000
1996 - 1999
2002 - 2007
1991 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
980765671G
00102117
00102117




